4_Chn_Quick_Connect_Box_Data_Sheet_20140930_ATI Page 1 of 4
Specifications may change without notice, all rights reserved.  Disclosure to third parties of this document or any part thereof, or the use of any information contained therein for
purposes other than provided for this document, is not permitted, except with prior and express written permission.
Toronto: 416 754 7008
Montreal: 514 695 5147
Toll Free: 1888 754 7008 Instrumentation & Controls for Industry & Research

& Probe Point
8 1X 26 pin and
2x 15 pin
ZMXXX-CV300/CD300(2)-
NC30
DCBC2-8 or
UNI2-8 / DCB2-8
Interconnecting Cables - General Specifications
 26 AWG UL listed with Copper tape + Aluminum Mylar shields
 Rugged UL94V-0 flame-resistant PVC Jacket and over mold for Strain Relief
 300V Voltage handling capacity at Temperatures up to 80 degrees Celsius
Selection Table
Part Number Connector
Type
Gender Length (ft) Model
33628A DB15  F-M 2.5 CCXXX-CDXXX-002.5-XX
33629A DB15 F-M 5 CCXXX-CDXXX-005-XX
30362A DB15 F-M 10 CCXXX-CDXXX-010-XX
36630A DB15 F-M 15 CCXXX-CDXXX-015-XX
29978A DB15 F-M 25 CCXXX-CDXXX-025-XX
29977A DB15 F-M 50 CCXXX-CDXXX-050-XX
33626A HD26   F-M 2.5 CWXXX-CVXXX-002.5-XX
28484A HD26 F-M 5 CWXXX-CVXXX-005-XX
33627A HD26 F-M 10 CWXXX-CVXXX-010-XX
33631A HD26 F-M 15 CWXXX-CVXXX-015-XX
29925A HD26 F-M 25 CWXXX-CVXXX-025-XX
29926A HD26 F-M 50 CWXXX-CVXXX-050-XX
4_Chn_Quick_Connect_Box_Data_Sheet_20140930_ATI Page 3 of 4
Specifications may change without notice, all rights reserved.  Disclosure to third parties of this document or any part thereof, or the use of any information contained therein for
purposes other than provided for this document, is not permitted, except with prior and express written permission.